
RESTRICTED 

Hunter Two Seater . Page EA.1 
k with: A/L No3 ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT - CENTRE FUSELAGE 

M.A. 

Ref. No. Part No. Description a Sone tcauon “les a 

2 3 4 5 Store 

G.315207 ELECTRICAL ‘EQUIPMENT, CENTRE FUSELAGE, ASSEMBLY 

5€2/430 : Btock terminal 1 8 

A.205661 : BLOCK, TERMINAL, No.11 BETWEEN FRAMES 35 

it : AND 36, ASSEMBLY 
5x/1004088 | Plessey > Bkock, terminal,10-way 1 8 

703/2/00244 a 
5X/3275 Plessey . Cover 1 B 

703/1/00265 te 4 
5x/1004082 | Plessey : Link, commoning, 2-way 1 Cc 

703/2/00251 p ob EG 
F.252025/1 : Label 1 

5x/9450403 | Plessey : Pillar 2 C 

703/2/00267 ! 
Std.1953/1-10 ; Stenie, ‘marker l set 
A.210718 : BLOCK, TERMINAL, No.14, ON FRAME 29, ASSEMBLY 

5x/1002694 | Plessey : "Block, terminal, 5-way 1 B 

703/1/00238 : : 

5X/9149641 | Plessey : Cover 1 B 

703/1/00264 
A.210718/1 : Labet 1 

5X/9450403 | Plessey Pillar 3 c 

703/2/00267 
Std.1953/1-5 : Sleeve, marker 1 set 
A.210852 : BLOCK, TERMINAL, No.16, ON FRAME 26, ASSEMBLY 

5x/9000 AS. 2654 ' + Block, terminal 1 8 
5X/9704508 | AS.2655 Cover | 1 c 

A.210852/1 : ; Label: 1 
A.216517 : BLOCK, TERMINAL, No.84 ASSEMBLY 

50/506 >: Box, ‘junetion, 5-way 1 6 
: Dise, blanking 3 C 

5K/87 : Nut, ‘gland 3 c 
A.233847 : Box, terminal, 7.8.83, group 1 

5x/1004088 |Plessey Block, terminal 1 c 

703/2/00244 : 
A.215762 : Bax 1 

8480 A.215763 rabid 1 L.16 C 

D.317820 : Bax, junction, No.1, group 1 
5X/1002695 |Plessey Block, terminal, 20-way 4 B 

703/1/00249 : 

D.213198 : Box, junction 1 
B.207100 ‘Cable, E.9/A (See Cable Chart) 1 

SE/3038 . Cable, unipren 6 QR Cc 
5E/3040 : Cable, unipren 12 QR c 

5E/3042 Cable, unipren 24 QR C 

€.322750/1 : Diagram, wiring (Mod. 2583) 1 | Photo 
Dzus A4-30 : Fastener (Use 28FP/147) 2 
Ozus GA4-250 Grommet | 2 

6714 C.213287 Lid : 1 L.59 C 

5x/1004082 |Plessey Link, 2-way 10 c 

5x/6172 Plessey : Link, commoning 1 
703/2/00253 Dt 

5x/6314 Plessey Link, commoning 1 
703/2/00255 : 

5X /6317 Plessey ‘Link, commoning 1 

703/2/00259 [oot 
5x/3259 Plessey : Link, commoning 2 

703/2/00260 
F.233330 Plate, reinforcing 1 

7812 F.206915 Plate, tapped 1 |L.72 MR/C 

7813 F.206916 / Plate, tapped 1 JL.72 MR/C 

7814 F,206917 Plate, tapped 1 |L.72 MR/C 

7815 F.206918 Plate, tapped WW |L.72 MR/C 

RESTRICTED



RESTRICTED 
EA.2 ina ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT - CENTRE FUSELAGE unter Two Seater 

MLR. 
Ref. No. Part No. Description ne Sorenson Piss i 

tizisia:s: Store 

5X/9172 Plessey : PEug, code 8 1 B 508/1/06400 Poi Eo 
5X/9185 Plessey : PEug, code 21 1 B 508/1/06413 popot 
5X/9168 Plessey : PEug, code 4 1 8 508/1/06396 Pobor 
5x/9178 Plessey : PEug, cade 14 1 a 508/1/06406 Po 
5935-99 Plessey ; Pug. pane! unit, code 48 1 B 056-0150 508/1/40069/320 : 
5xX/1005131 508/2/11232/002 : Steeve, 6 to 12 amp. 261 c 5X/9525146 =| 508/2/11231/002 : Skeeve, ; 12 to 24 amp. 4 c SK/ : Skeeve, Helsyn, 150 HT15 x 2! 9 Cc Std. 1953/1-80 : Sleeve, imarker l set Std.2124/11 : Skeeve, marker QR Std.2135/11 : Sleeve, marker QR 5K/4346693 | RC.2120 Tag, 6 amp. 122 5K/4346711 =| RC.2121 : Tag, : 12 jamp, 7 SK/ RC,2122 : : Tag, :24 ‘amp. 10 C.316409 Box, jurictlion, ARM No.1, group 1 B +/S516031E : Adaptor ,: BLECH 1 F.214406 : Block, mounting 4 1L.65.C F.214407 : Block, mounting 2 |L.65.C 5xX/1002695 |Plessey Block, terminal, 20-way 1 B 703/1/00249 : 
5x/1004088 |Plessey : Block, terminal, 10-way 2 B 703/2/00244 i ob PG 

C.214402 : Box : 1 +1516313E : Bracket : 1 A.214844 : Cable, arm, earthing 1 8.233645 : Cable, form, Ako 1 8.233644 : Cable, form, A4S 1 +/706162E : Cable, form, AGB 1 +|803198E : Diagram,: wiring 1 A. 159698 : Ferrule : 2 |BSS.265 5x/6168 Plessey Z.23197 : Gasket 
2 c B. 316411 ;Lid : 1 {L.59 MR/C 5X/1004085 |Plessey ; Link, common Ing 1 c 703/2/00254 : 

516318E “Relay, with cable 1 B 9548 C.226302 Box, Junction, No.3, group 1 A 5X/1002695 |Plessey : Block, terminal, 20-way 1 B 703/1/00249 : 
A.207258 ; Box : 

L.59 C.253810 Cable, assembly, ES1, group (Mod. 1122) 1 C.253811 iCable, assembly, ES2, group (Mod.1122) 1 B.253813 ‘Cable, aSsembly, ES4, group (Mod. 1122) 1 8.253814 Cable, assembly, ESS, group (Mod. 1122) 1 C.253815 ‘Cable, assembly, ES6, group (Mod. 1122) 1 
B. 207207 :Plug,: form, C12, group 1 6716 A.207256 ibid fo: 1 |L.59 5X/1004082 |Plessey pLlaks: coamoning, 2-way 1 c 703/2/00251 

5X/1004083  |Plessey Lk, cotmoning, 3-way 1 c 703/2/00257 
Std. 1953/1-20 Sleeve, marker lset 

:* Swiss supply, Swiss fit 

RESTRICTED 



RESTRICTED 

Hunter Two Seater Page EA.3 
. ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT - CENTRE FUSELAGE 

Issued with A.L. No.1 

MLR. 

; Material Plate 

Bet Ne Ease Me: Description ae Specification _ No. 

1:2°3:4:5:; Store 

# |B.214726 : Cable, assembly, A3, group 1 
# |B.214728 : Cable, assembly, A4, group 1 
# |B.202750 : Cable, assembly, AS, group 1 
# |8.202751 : Cable, assembly, AG, group 1 
+ |B.22532E : Cable, assembly, A28, group 1 
# |B.254326 > Cable, assembly, Cl, group 1 

# |B.253793 : Cable, assembly, C2, group 1 

# 1C.217840 : Cable, assembly, C3, group 1 
# |D.254325 : Cable, assembly, C4, group 1 
# |B.205874 : Cable, assembly, C6, group 1 
# |B.253795 : Cable, assembly, C7, group 1 
# |B.253796 : Cable, assembly, C8, group 1 
# |B.253797 : Cable, assembly, C9, group 1 
# |B.205877 : Cable, assembly, C10, group 1 
# |B.205878 : Cable, assembly, C11, group 1 
# [0.249346 : Cable, assembly, C12, group 1 
# |D.216922 : Cable, assembly, C13, group 1 
# 1B.253798 : Cable, assembly, C16, group 1 
# (B.253799 : Cable, assembly, C18, group 1 

# |B.253800 : Cable, assembly, C20, group 1 
# |B.205893 : Cable, assembly, C34, group 1 
# |B.205895 : Cable, assembly, C36, group 1 
# 1B.253801 : Cable, assembly, C37, group 1 
# 1B.253802 ‘Cable, assembly, C38, group 1 
# |D.253803 Cable, assembly, C39, group 1 
# |B.269008 : Cable, assembly, C42, group 1 
# |B.253805 ‘Cable, assembly, C43, group 1 
# |B.205695 : Cable, assembly, C48, group 1 
# |B.205696 : Cable, assembly, C49, group 1 
# |B.253806 Cable, assembly, C57, group 1 
# 1B.254261 - Cable, assembly, C58, group 1 
# |B.253807 : Cable, assembly, C59, group 1 
# |B.254262 : Cable, assembly, C60, group 1 
# 1B.253808 : Cable, assembly, C63, group 1 
# |B.212483 Cable, assembly, C65, group 1 
# |B.262117 ‘Cable, assembly, C84, group 1 
# |B. 234684 : Cable, assembly, C87 
# |B.215755 : Cable, assembly, PCS, group 1 
# 1B.215756 : Cable, assembly, PC6, group 1 
# |B.215757 / Cable: assembly, PC9, group 1 
# |B.216475 Cable, assembly, PC14, group 1 
# |B.235501 ‘Cable assembly, PR2 
# 1B.235503 ‘Cable, assembly, PR4 

D. 315208) : 
p.249110) CLIPPING, DETAILS, FOR CABLES, ASSEMBLY 
D.210824) og (Mod. 960) 
8.198696 -  . Bracket, mounting 1 

6033 A.201236 ‘Bracket, wing service, port, outboard 1 5.84 MR/C 
6031 B.201234 :Bracket, wing service, port, inboard 1 |S.84 MR/C 
6032 B.201235 _  : Bracket, wing service, starboard 1 $.84 MR/C 
7817 B.204926 : > Bracket, mounting, for cable, frame 26 1 jheZ2 C 

hog op 4 starboard side 
- 235346 : > Bracket 1 

7818 . 203726 : ‘Bracket, mounting, for H.T. ignition 1 Li 72 Cc 
mF G & connection 

8378 B. 207416 - Cables, starter ignition 2 B 
29H/9437201 |Bowden 448 : ‘Clip, pliable QR c 

Std. 840/27 : ‘Clip,’ securing cables 2 = |DTD.610 c 4 

# See Cable Chart 

+ Swiss supply, Swiss fit 

RESTRICTED



RESTRICTED 
Page EA.4 Hunter Two Seater 

ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT - CENTRE FUSELAGE Issued with A/L No. 1 

M.R. 

Ref. No. Part No. Description No. Material Class Plate 

Off Specification of No. 

a oe eae ae) Store 

Std.841/20 [Chip : 3 
Std.841/27 Clip : 1 
Std.843/27 Chip : 1 
Std 843/32 Chip: 1 
Std. 841/32 : Cliip,: securing cables 1 4 
Std. 2045/17/26 “Clip, sleeved 2 | $.510 6 
Std. 2045/18/26 : Clip, sleeved 1 $.510 6 
Std.2045/23/24 : Clip,: sleeved 1 $.510 6 
Std. 2045/38/22 “Clip, sleeved 1 | $.510 6 
Std.2045/40/22 : Cliip,: sleeved 1 $.510 6 
Std. 2045/48/20 ' Clip,: sleeved 2 | $.510 6 
Std. 2045/67/20 ! CVip,! sleeved 1 | s.510 6 
Std.2045/79/20 Clip,! sleeved 2 | $.510 6 
Std.2046/22/24 : Clip,, sleeved 1 | $.510 6 
Std.2046/29/24 : Clip,: sleeved 1 | $.510 6 
Std.2046/25/22 : Clip,: sleeved 1 | $.510 6 
Std. 2046/34/22 : Clip, sleeved 1 | $.510 6 

11749 Std. 2046/36/22 : Clip,: sleeved 1 | $.510 6 
Std. 2046/25/24 Clip, sleeved 1 | $.510 6 
Std. 2046/35/22 i Clip,: sleeved 1 §.510 6 
Std.2046/62/20 : Chip, sleeved 3 §.510 6 

Std. 2046/65/20 : Cliip,: sleeved 1 §.510 6 
Std.2076/19/26 ! Clip,: sleeved 2 6 
Std. 2076/44/22 : Clip,! sleeved 1 6 
Std.2076/55/20 ! Clip,: sleeved 2 6 
Std.2076/57/20 : Clip,: sleeved 1 6 

11647 Std.2076/72/20 :Clip,: sleeved 1 6 

Std.2076/71/20 : Chip,: sleeved 1 6 

Plessey 2.29888 : Connector, ignition bulkhead 2 
or KLG.4383 PoP EG 

A.217659 Cover: : 2 L.72 
A.201936 : EARTHING: POINT, No.9, ON MAIN SPAR, 

2 : : ASSEMBLY 

Std. 1298/1 : Stud : 1 | é 4 
4613 Std. 1335/C18 >: Washer 3 L.4 c 4 
5x/3098 Plessey : Gasket, sealing, at time switch 1 C 

508/4/11292/005 Fob EE 
A.224199 : INDICATOR, CONTENTS, FUEL FILTER 

; OU US > DE-ICING TANK, ASSEMBLY 

B.216875 : Bracket, mounting 1 

9028 F.216625 : Indicator 1 §.21.B & Cc 

PoE GF $.3 
9027 A,222152 : Solenoid 1 C 

2030 F.216627 : Spool, lever 1 Cc 
9029 F,216626 /  ? Spring 1 Sp. Stl. C 
5C€x/5210 Flight : Indicator, refuelling, 6 amp. 1 A 

Refuelling Dob GE 
B.4507000/17 Dob bt 
F.235347 : Label, for switch 1 

F.305800 : Lead,: bonding 1 
F.210118 : Plate, clamp 1 
F.216255 : Plate, mounting, on port and starboard 2 b.72 

: >. stub wing 
260K/9821 English Electric Plug,: shorting (Mod,1013) 1 

EB2/81/11635 : iE 
SF/9454141 NY.18007A Strapping QR - C 

5F/9138822 | NY.3342 Stud: OR - c 
5971 F.204387 Support,: cable, at frame 30 1 ~ G 

5cw/5501 Venner Switch, time 1 = A 

PTA/HA/W19055 : 

RESTRICTED 



RESTRICTED 

e
e
 

Page EA.5 

hicadulne tee ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT - CENTRE FUSELAGE 

MLR. 

Ref. No. Part No. Description Las senecten cis i 

2,3:4:5 Store 

27N/93 “Switch, inertia 1 

4ok2 Std. 1509/23/030 spa distance, 5/16'' o/d x 16 $.W.G. x 2 T.4 MR/C 4 

> .3'" long, at frame 35 (Make from 

308/556) 

Std. 1509/23/038 ‘Tube, distance, on frame 30, 5/16'' o/d x 2 T.4 4 

17 S.W.G. x 0.38'' long (Make from 

30B/556) 
Std. 1509/23/124 Tabs, distance 1 T.4 M.R 4 

4619 Std. 1335/E/18 '  cWasher, for cable attachment 4 - 4 

C. 263540 : Clipping, for cables in spine, assembly = = = 

9664 Std.2045/22/24 : iClip,: sleeved 6 - 6 

Std. 2045/30/22 :Clip,: sleeved 15 * 6 
11795 Std. 2046/22/24 :Clip,: sleeved 2 = 6 

29H/9437201 Bowden 448 :Clip,: pliable QR = 
Std. 2045/17/26 | | Clip, sleeved 1 5.510 6 
Std. 2046/16/26 /Clip,: sleeved 1 6 

Std. 2046/16/22 | :Clip,: sleeved 1 - 6 
Std. 2046/28/22 :Clip,: sleeved 1 

Std. 1285/7CC : Connection,: bonding 2 - - 4 

6A/4389 Smiths Waymouth :Connector - 1 - B. 
CRC/146 re 

6A/4382 Smiths Waymouth : Connector 1 - B. 

CJ/136 PoPof 
6A/4386 Smiths Waymouth : Connector 1 = B. 

CR/154 a 
6A/4391 Smiths Waymouth : Connector 1 7 B. 

CJC/166 pe of @ § 
6A/4384 Smiths Waymouth Connector 1 7 B. 

CR/30 

6A/4385 Smiths Waymouth Connector 1 - B. 

CR/65 PoE EG 
6A/4387 Smiths Waymouth : Connector 1 - B. 

CR/192 -_ : 
6A/4388 Smiths Waymouth : Connector 1 - B. 

CR/228 ee ft & 
A.210738 » EARTHING: POINT, No. 20 ASSEMBLY - - 

6727 F.209455 : Stud : 1 $.95.B C. 

3777 Std. 1335/G/18 Washer 2 L.4 Gs 4 
4619 Std. 1335/E/18 : Washer 2 L.4 Ci 4 

A.210774-5 »EARTHING: POINTS, No. 10 AND 16 ASSEMBLY = - 

3777 Std. 1335/G/18 :  : Washer | 2 L.4 4 
D, 249239 ’ FIREWIRE INSTALLATION, ASSEMBLY - - - 

C.249361 : Additional details, assembly - - - 
5€Z/7597 Graviner D.3893 : Bush, mounting, aft, at frame 37 13 Cc. 
10756 F.238693 Clip, support for firewire couplings 2 Cs 

: at frames 36 and 38 
11384 Std. 2046/34/22 /Clip,: sleeved 1 - Cr 6 
11303 Std. 2046/17/26 ‘Clip, sleeved 1 = c. 6 
5CZ/6354 Graviner 0.3004 /Clip, Camloc 13 - C. 
5CZ/6658 Graviner D.3170 ‘Fitting termination at frame 36 2 = C. 

Std. 1231/3 :Lug, locking 2 = 4 
Std. 1509/13/060 ‘Tube, distance 1 T.4 4 
Std. 1509/13/040 Tube , distance 1 TA 4 
Std. 1509/13/020 Tube, distance f T.4 4 

9302/5927 Graviner 0.2475 /Unit, coupling 2 - B. 
5€Z/7597 | Graviner 0.3893 ‘Bush, mounting 24 - C. 
5€2/7289 Graviner D.3090 Clip, Camloc 21 - c. 

. or £ 

5CZ/6354 Graviner 0.3004 Clip,: Camloc a mounting bush, Graviner 21 = Cc. 
0.2961 

52/6354 Graviner 0.3004 Clip,: Camloc 24 - C. 

RESTRICTED



RESTRICTED 
Page EA.6 

Hunter Two Seater 
ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT - CENTRE FUSELAGE Issued with A.L. No.1 

M.R. 
Ref. No. Part No. Description No. Material Class Plate 

Off Specification of No. 

Le 2g tas 6 Store 

11409 Std. 2046/42/22 : Clip, sleeved 1 “ C. 6 
11384 Std. 2046/34/22 ' Chip, sleeved 1 - c. 6 

Std. 2046/76/20 : Clip, sleeved 2 - 6 
Std. 2046/67/20 : Chip,: sleeved 2 *< 6 
Std. 843/22 : Chip: 3 §.3 4 

5CZ/5837 Graviner : Element , firewire 10 feet 4 = Gs 
0.2370/120 : 

50Z/5836 Graviner Element ,; firewire 5 feet 1 - C. 
D.2370/60 po ob gy 

5CZ/6657 Graviner 0.3131 : Fitting, bulkhead 2 - Cs 
1940 Std. 1231/1 > Lug, ‘locking 4 $.3 c 4 
10755 F.238486 : Platé, mounting 1 72 c 

Std. 1509/13/05 : : Tube,: distance 8 T.4 4 
37A/1790 Ignitor,: high energy, type C.10TS/3 z - B. 

C.234685 , Lamps, landing and taxying 1 
HARLEY 

§/2.004 : Laie! ide 5, MK. 2 
6728 C.206657 : Lead, ignition, group 2 - B. 

: : Consisting of:- 
SE/ 3203 ; Cable, Uni plughi temp, No. 6 QR - 

United Metallic : Conduit : braided QR - 
U.F.M.T. 110 a . 
United Metallic : Conduit, braided (Alt. to U.F.M.T. 110) QR 
Usk ote: WZ - 5  : 2 and Gabriel 20005/1) 
Gabriel Manf. Conduit, braided (Alt. to U.F.M.T. 110) QR 

20005/1 ‘and U.F.M.T. 112) 
5CZ/5302 Lodge C.G.16 “Contact- ~button 2 - Cy 
29H/943720] Bowden 448 Chip : 1 - Cs 

Lodge E.A2 - 909 : Elbow, assembly 1 - 
37B/4118 Rolls Royce : Ferrule 2 - C: 

CN.13706 : 

Lodge SF.35 “Ferrule, spring type 2 7 
Lodge N.29 : Nut 2 = 
Lodge $5.40 : Sleeve, insulating 1 - 

Std.1933/C14 > : Packing : 

sF/gusui41 — | Ny. 180078 : Strapping | + 5F/9506025 NY. 18067 : Strapping QR = c. 
5F/9138822 NY. 3342 : Stud i QR - C.. 

5F/9148823 NY.3255 : Stud : QR - C. 
9716 Std.1509/24/022 : Tube, : distance 4 nae CG. 4 

Std.1509/12/024 | | Tube, distance 4 
Std. 1509/23/036 2 : Tube,: distance 

RESTRICTED 

o
m
,
 



kK
 

= ee - eT a =. 

RESTRICTED 

Hunter Two Seater 
Page EA.7 

ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT - CENTRE FUSELAGE 

MLR 

Ref. No. Part No. Description = See eaten ves ha 

1:2.3,4:5. 
Store 

285/1200080 A.32. BB Screw, 4 B.A. ° - = - 

288/13887 A.32. B10 Screw, 4 BA. : - - - 

285/9992525 A.32. Bl2 Screw, 4 B.A. : - a = 

285/14005 A.32. B14 Screw, 4 B.A. : - - - 

285/9992522 | A.32. B16 Screw, 4 B.A. - : - 

285/9995376 | A.32. 820 Screw, 4 B.A. - - - 

288/1011488 | A.32. B28 Screw, 4 BA. : - - - 

28S,/2856 A.32. C12 Screw, 2 B.A. - - - - 

28S/13742 A.32. C14 Screw, 2 BeA. : - - - 

285/9992533 | A.32. C20 Screw, 2 B.A. | - - . 

288/1011491 | A.32. C24 Screw, 2 BcA.: - - - 

28S /13742 A.33. C14 Screw, 2 BcA. : - - - 

28$/9435716 A.33. Bl2 Screw, 4 B.A. : = w - 

288/9435715 A.33. B16 Screw, 4 BA. : - - - 

285/15933 A.33, B25 Sérew, 4 BA. : = - - 

28W/9419401 SP. 10.8 Washer, :2 B.AL - - - 

28w/9419464 | SP. 13.A Washer, '6 B.A. - - : 

28W/9419465 | SP. 13.8 Washer, :4 B.A. - - _ 

28W/9418921 | SP. 13.€ Washer, :1/4"' dia. - - - 

28W/9419473 | SP. 15.A Washer, 6 B.AL - 2 - 

28W/9419474 SP, 15.B Washer, °4 B.AL - - - 

28W/9419475 SP. 15.C Washer, (2 B.A; - = = 

28W/9419405 SP. 15.E Washer, :1/4"' dia. - - - 

28W/96 19486 SP. 16.B Washer, 4 B.A. - - > 

28W/9419404 | SP. 16.C Washer, :2 B.A. 7 = 7 

28W/9419467 SP. 16.E Washer, :1/4"' dia. - - - 

28W/9419489 SP. 16.J Washer, :a!'idia. = - - 

28W/ 12439 SF. 19.C Washer, :2 B.A. - = - 

28W/1206055 AGS. 2034A = = = Washer, 6 B.A. 

RESTRICTED



a 

RESTRICTED 
Page EA,8 

Hunter Two Seater 
ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT - CENTRE FUSELAGE 

M.R 
Ref. No. Part No. Description 

No Material Class | Plate 
Off Specification of No. 

1:2.3 4:5 
Store 

SUMMARY OF STOCK ITEMS 

280/1007971 | A.25. 4B Bolt, 4 B.A. - - - 28D/1010658 | A.25. 1B Bolt, 4 B.A, = = - 28D/9419452 | A.25. 38 Bolt, 4 B.A, - - - 280/1011006 | A.25. 5B Bolt, 4 B.A. - - - 280/9138768 | A.25. ic Bolt,: 2 B.A - - - 280/9436920 | A.25. Ic Bolt, 2 B.A. - - - 280/9133011 | A.25, 2c Bolt,:2 B.A, - - - 280/9133012 | A.25. 3c Bolt, 2 B.A, - = - 280/1200119 | A.25. 4c Bolt,: 2 B.A. - - = 280/1013172 | A.25. 5c Bolt,: 2 B.A - - = 280/7002428 | A.25. 6¢ Bolt,:2 B.A, : - = 28D/1010030 | A.25. 7c Bolt,:2 BAL: = - - 28D/1011019 | A.25. 8c Bolt,:2 B.A, : - - - 280/9140644 | 4.25, 9¢ Bolt,:2 BAL - - . 28D/9140645 | A.25. 10C Bolt,'2 B.A, | - - - 28D/9435710 | A.25. 11¢ Bolt, 2 B.A, | - - - 28D/9419397 | A.25. 12¢ Bolt,:2 B.A, : - - - 28D/12536 A.25. 13¢ Bolt ,:2 B.A. ; - - = 280/1011025 | A.25. 24¢ Bolt,:2 B.A, : - - * 28D/12985 A.25. 25C Bolt,:2 B.A, * - = 28D/1011238 | A.25, 3E Bolt,: 1/4" B,S.F = - - 28D/1008151 | A.25. 4E Bolt, 1/4"' B.S.F - - 7 28D/1008145 | A.25. 6E Bolt, 1/4'"' B.S.F - 7 - 280/12812 A.25. 12E Bolt,: 1/4'' B.S.F ~ - - 28D/12546 A.25, 14E Bolt,: 1/4"" B.S.F - - = 28D/8300 AS. 1242. 1B Bolt, 4 B.A, - = = 28D/1007975 | AS. 1242. IC Bolt, 2 B.A. - = = 280/8307 AS. 1242, 2¢ Bolt,:2 B.A - = > 280/9709461 | A.S. 1242. 3c Bolt,'2 B.A. = s = 280/11555 AS. 1246, 3€ Bolt,: 1/4'' B.S.F, = - 280/9128739 | AS. 1248, 48 Bolt,: 4 B.A, - - - 280/1007981 | AS. 1248. $c Bolt,.2 B.A. - - Z 280/10471 AS. 1248, 11C Bolt, 2 B.A, =: = - 28E/8184 AGS. 605 Mk.2 Clip : = * - 28M/12931 A,27.€.T. Nut, 1/4!' B.S.F. - = = 28M/10288 AGS. 2001. C.1 |Nut, 2 B.A: - = = 28M/10290 AGS. 2001. E.1 | Nut, 1/4!' B.S.F. 7 = = 28M/10326 AGS. 2002. Al Nut, 6 B.A, 2 7 * 28M/10327 AGS. 2002, BI Nut, 4 B.A, - * - 28M/10328 AGS. 2002. C1 Nut, 2 B.A. - - - 28M/7002431 | AGS. 2002. G1 Nut, 5/16" B,S.F. - - - 28M/7002430 | AGS. 2002. £1 Nut, 1/4! BLS.F. - - = 28M/9434251 | AGS. 2008. B1 Nut, 4 BLA, - = 2 28P/19225 SP. 90. C3 Pin, split - - = 285/1200049 | A.31. A12 Screw, 6:B.A. = = = 28S/1200043 | A.31. Al8 Screw, 6 B.A, > = = 285/9419435 | A.31. B12 Screw, 4 B.A, 7 - - 285/9419453 | A.31. B14 Screw, 4 B.A. = - - 285/1200034 | A.31. B16 Screw, 4 B.A, - - - 285/1200040 | A.31. 820 Screw, 4: B.A. - : = 285/1200033 | A.31. B24 Screw, 4: B.A. - 

288/1005622 | A.31. B28 Screw, 4-B.A. = = = 285/9997545 | A.31. C16 Screw, 2 B.A. = = = 285/9435713 | A.31. C20 Screw, 2 B.A. = . 285/9436921 | A.31. C28 Screw, 2.B.A. = ™ = 285/1006948 | A.32. Al2 Screw, 6 B.A. = = = 285/9995324 | A.32. Al6 Screw, 6 B.A, = - - 

RESTRICTED 



This file was downloaded 
from the RTFM Library.

Link: www.scottbouch.com/rtfm

Please see site for usage terms,
and more aircraft documents.

https://www.scottbouch.com/rtfm

